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
Summer Tax Due: $12.22

PARADISE LANE $100.00

5313 Parcel ID: 010-231-022-00; Legal Description: GREENWOOD VILLAGE SUBDIVISION
LOTS 22 & 23, BLOCK 1. Comments: These lots had mobile home at one time, what is left
is now an assortment of sheds. Additional Disclosures: 42 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $230.31

5381 OAKWOOD
DRIVE PRESCOTT

$100.00

5315 Parcel ID: 010-273-021-00; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK SUBD #3 LOT 21 BLK 3. 
Summer Tax Due: $23.05

JACKPINE DRIVE $100.00

5318 Parcel ID: 010-330-158-00; Legal Description: HEDLEY L. AND DOROTHY M. TURNER
SUBD NO. 9 LOT 158. 
Summer Tax Due: $10.99

ELBOW LAKE ROAD $100.00

5319 Parcel ID: 010-390-100-00; Legal Description: SHADY PINES SUBD LOTS 100 & 101. 
Summer Tax Due: $15.82

RONALD DRIVE $100.00

5320 Parcel ID: 010-395-021-00; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK SUBDIVISION #5.LOT 21. 
Summer Tax Due: $10.99

N CHIPPEWA TRAIL $100.00

5322 Parcel ID: 010-395-139-00; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK SUBD #5 LOT 139.
Comments: Good lot for camping ?? 
Summer Tax Due: $10.90

$100.00

5324 Parcel ID: 010-420-089-00; Legal Description: TURNERS IDLEWILD SUBD LOT 89.
Comments: Nice Vacant lot with old foundation and chimney 
Summer Tax Due: $19.22

3528 IDLEWILD
DRIVE PRESCOTT

$100.00

5325 Parcel ID: 010-420-114-00; Legal Description: TURNERS IDLEWILD SUBD LOT 114.
Comments: Buy both and talk with neighborhood folks for parking Additional
Disclosures: 49 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $9.77

RIFLE RIVER TRAIL $100.00

5326 Parcel ID: 010-420-115-00; Legal Description: TURNERS IDLEWILD SUBD LOT 115
Comments: Adjacent to Sale # 5325 Additional Disclosures: 49 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $9.77

RIFLE RIVER TRAIL $100.00

5330 Parcel ID: 010-475-099-00; Legal Description: CHIPPEWA TRAILS SUBD LOTS 99 & 100.
Comments: Two lots in Chippewa Trails Subd 
Summer Tax Due: $56.22

1694 W SEVENTH
STREET PRESCOTT

$100.00

5331 Parcel ID: 010-570-079-00; Legal Description: EVERGREEN SUBD LOTS 79-80 & 81.
Comments: Nice area with 3 wooded lots on Todd Drive 
Summer Tax Due: $88.01

TODD DRIVE $100.00

5332 Parcel ID: 010-580-004-00; Legal Description: PINE RIDGE SUBD LOTS 4 & 5.
Additional Disclosures: 11 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $25.66

1947 CENTER ROAD
PRESCOTT

$100.00

5342 Parcel ID: 041-107-003-00; Legal Description: VILLAGE OF PRESCOTT-ORIGINAL PLAT
COM AT NE COR OF BLK 7 TH W 126 FT TH S 97 FT M/L TO D & M R/W TH NE'LY ALONG
R/W TO POB. 
Summer Tax Due: $8.56

RAILROAD STREET $100.00

5344 Parcel ID: 052-650-013-00; Legal Description: HUGHEY'S CONDOMINIUM SUB DIVISION
UNIT 13. Comments: Great are to build , Sale # 5345 Is adjacent , buy both and have a
neat package Additional Disclosures: 68 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $246.55

GRIFFIN ROAD $100.00

5345 Parcel ID: 052-650-014-00; Legal Description: HUGHEY'S CONDOMINIUM SUB DIVISION
UNIT 14. Comments: Next door to lot 5344 Additional Disclosures: 68 (see key for full
text) 
Summer Tax Due: $246.55

GRIFFIN ROAD $100.00



Ontonagon

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid
5402 Parcel ID: 04 756 002 00; Legal Description: LOTS 2, 3, 4, 7, 8 & 9 BLK 56 OF PLAT OF

MASS CITY. Comments: This is a group of two, non-adjacent sets of lots.. They sit a few
hundred feet SW of the power station in Mass City. There aren't any improved roads back
into this area, and our recollection is that its a little marshy as well. One parcel is 110' x
150' in size, and the other is 100' x 110'. Six platted lots, each is 50' on the unimproved
road x 110' deep. Additional Disclosures: 8 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $5.91

GREENLAND
TOWNSHIP

$100.00

5403 Parcel ID: 04 778 022 00; Legal Description: LOTS 22 & W 1/2 OF LOT 23 BLK 78 OF
PLAT OF MASS CITY. Comments: Was originally built as a duplex, but they have been
"connected" in recent years. At present, the left/north unit (main floor) is storage for
manstuff. The right/south unit is far more modern and is used with the upper floor (both
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
OF MANISTIQUE. 
Summer Tax Due: $9.48

TULLY ST
MANISTIQUE MI
49854

$100.00

6316 Parcel ID: 051-205-004-00; Legal Description: LOT 4 BLK 5 OF LAKESIDE ADD TO CITY
OF MANISTIQUE. Comments: NOTE: ALL OF THE MATTRESSES AND DEBRIS HAVE BEEN
DISPOSED OF SINCE PHOTOS WERE TAKEN. Straight, sturdy and incomplete. Someone
started a re-do on this one and appears they were living in it while doing so ... and then
quit and walked away. 1.5 story ... attic converted to living space but the
headroom/clearance in the stairway is less than 5 foot. Don't forget to duck ! Kitchen in the
front, living room at the rear. One main floor bedroom and 2 more "short people"
bedrooms upstairs. With a resurfacing this could be okay. Mechanicals are all in disarray.
Furnace is disconnected and sitting near the front door. Plumbing is plastic and amateur.
A good mechanical go over is in store. Power service has been dropped at the pole.
Additional Disclosures: 50 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $301.96

633 MANISTIQUE
AVE MANISTIQUE MI
49854

$100.00



6317 Parcel ID: 051-281-017-00; Legal Description: LOT 17 BLK 1 OF HENRY MC CANNA'S
ADD TO CITY OF MANISTIQUE. Comments: Memory tells us that we have sold this one
before. But since we were here last, it has had a little roof work done, been primed and
some new inexpensive carpet has gone down. It is generally a solid house, but needs a
complete cosmetic redo. There are a few spots where the floors bow and weave, and the
siding and roof need freshening up as well. Older forced air furnace. Kitchen and bath are
older and spartan. 3BR/1BA. Lot is 49.5' on the street x 132' deep. 
Summer Tax Due: $529.62

128 N SECOND
MANISTIQUE MI
49854

$100.00



Shiawassee

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid
6413 Parcel ID: 008-70-072-000; Legal Description: SEC 25, T7N, R4E VILLAGE OF LENNON

ALL THAT PT LYING S'LY OF LYTLE RD DESC AS: COM ON 1/8 LN 462 FT, S0*44'W FR NE
COR, W 478.50 FT, TH N01*33'E 212 FT, TH W 192.40 FT, S02*02'W 1073.86 FT, N56*33'E
202.66 FT, S33*7'E 212.9 FT, N35*07'E 583. 53 FT, N03*44'W 416 FT TO BEG Comments:
Could be good building lot 
Summer Tax Due: $20.77

LYTLE RD LENNON $100.00

6423 Parcel ID: 011-62-002-017; Legal Description: HEMENWAY'S ADD. BANCROFT VILL. S
75 FT OF OUTLOT 1 ALSO ALL THAT PT OF VACATED ALLEY ADJ TO SD OUTLOT ON E SIDE
THEREOF ALSO E 1/2 OF VACATED MILL STREET ADJ THERETO Comments: Access could
be an issue Additional Disclosures: 7 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $18.47

MILL ST BANCROFT $100.00

6426 Parcel ID: 012-01-300-001-06; Legal Description: SEC. 1, T6N, R4E. PT OF SW 1/4: COM
AT PT WHICH IS N90*00'00"E 615 FT & N00*00'00"E 62.19 FT FROM SW COR OF SEC,
S90*00'00"W 35.70 FT, N00*00'00"E 6 FT N90*00'00"E 35.70 FT, S00*00'00"W 6 FT TO
BEG Comments: Only 35.7' x 6'. Additional Disclosures: 9 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $1.21

11159 E
BENNINGTON RD
DURAND

$100.00

6428 Parcel ID: 012-76-008-004; Legal Description: YERKES, J.W. ADD. VERNON VILL. W 1/2
OF LOT 10, BLK 8 Comments: This one has been through the system before. It is located
on an undeveloped road. Additional Disclosures: 7 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $2.39

$100.00

6430 Parcel ID: 014-16-100-013-07; Legal Description: SEC 16, T5N, R2E PT OF NW 1/4:
COM AT PT WHICH IS N02* 23'14"W 312.07 FT & N89*45'49"E 430 FT FROM W 1/4 POST
OF SEC, TH N02*23'14"W 22.93 FT, TH N89*45'49"E 877.01 FT TO N&S 1/8 LN IN NW 1/4,
TH S02*15'10"E 71.69 FT, TH N87*03'44"W 880.02 FT TO BEG .952 A M/L Comments: Pie
Shaped Parcel Additional Disclosures: 7; 9 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $59.42

LANDLOCKED
PROPERTY PERRY

$100.00

6434 Parcel ID: 020-22-005-004-00; Legal Description: J.C. BRANDS 3RD ADD. DURAND CITY
LOT 3,4,5 BLOCK 5. Comments: Hard to find 3 lots all in a row, some nice trees
Additional Disclosures: 23 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $550.27

502 COURTLAND ST
DURAND

$100.00

6442 Parcel ID: 050-240-003-025-00; Legal Description: SOUTH 19" OF LOT 14 BLK C, C L
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